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DATE DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY FASTIRACK
TEST (FTT)
) ) stoichiometry :Redox Reaction,Balancing EF,
1 27-05-20 Wednesday Day-01 Straight lines,circles Kinematics,,NLM MF,Oxidation States
bola.ellipse hvberbol o States of Matter:Diffusion Of Gases, FTT-01
2 28-05-20 Thursday Day-02 parabofa,eflipse,hyperbola Friction Partial pressure of gases, Real Gas Equation (Dayl1+Day2)
Co-ordination compounds:Werners Theory,
3 29-05-20 Friday Day-03 parabola,ellipse,hyperbola Properties of matter Crystal field theory (CFT),Valence bond theory(VBT)
of Complex Compounds,Isomerism
. . Chemical Bonding:VSEPR Theory, Molecular Orbital FTT-02
uadratic equations . : . ’
4 30-05-20 Saturday Day-04 Q q Units-Dimensions - Errors Theory(MOT), Hybridistion Types of Bonds (Day1 TO Day4)
: Organic chemistry (Isomers): Isomers,Types of
Sequence and series ) ) ,
5 31-05-20 Sunday Day-05 WPE,Circular motion Isomers,Geometrical, Optical Isomers.
Mathematical Induction . Organic chemistry:Reactive Intermediates, Stability
6 01-06-20 Monday Day-06 | and heights and Distance Center of mass,collisions Acidic Nature of Carboxylic acid, Basic Nature of Amines
7 02-06-20 Tuesday Day-07 PART TEST MAIN (PTM)-1 :- Time :- @9AM
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DATE DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY RASTIRASK
TEST (FTT)
Sets and Relations, . Chemical Eqvilibrium:Kp and Kc Problem:s,
8 | 0306-20 | Wednesday | Day-08 |\ ematical reasoning Ray Optics a,D,d, LE CHATELIER'S PRINCIPLE
. . . lonic Equilibrium:Ph,Buffer solution, FTT-03
-06-2 Dav-
9 04-06-20 Thursday ay-09 Matrix and Determinants Wave Optics Salt hydrolysis, Solubility,Ksp (Day8+Day9)
. . . ) P-Block:General properties and Comparision in
10 05-06-20 Friday Day-10 Binomial theorem Heat and Thermodynamics Trends among P-Block Elements and Compounds
. . . e Metallergy:Ores,Minerals and FTT-04
11 06-06-20 Saturday Day-11 Trigonometric Equations Gravitation, Important Metal Extraction (Day8 TO Day11)
ic chemi :N | Like E-Z,R-
12 07-06-20 Sunday Day-12 Inverse Trigonometric functions| SHM O.rgamc chemistry:Nomenclature Like E-2,R-5,
Bicyclo Compounds
(0] ic chemistry:SN1, SN2 and and Oth
13 08-06-20 Monday Day-13 vectors Wave Motion rgan!c chemis fy and.an er
Organic Mechanism
14 09-06-20 Tuesday Day-14 PART TEST MAIN (PTM)-2 :- Time :- @9AM
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PHYSICS CHEMISTRY RASTIRASK
TEST (FTT)
15 | 10-06-20 | Wednesda Day-15 | 3D Geometr Electrostatics Thermodynamics:Work done,Types of Heat,
Y Y Y AS,AH,AE,AG Related Question

. - . Solid State:Types of Solids,BCC,FCC,SC, FTT-05

16 11-06-20 Thursday Day-16 Limits Continuity Capacitors lonic Crystal,Doping (Day15+Day16)
. Differentiation and . Electro Chemistry:Electrolysis,Ecs,
17 12-06-20 Friday Day-17 Differentiability Capacitors Nernest Equation,Am and,Aeq problems
18 13-06-20 Saturd Day-18 Tangents and Normals M tism & elect ti Practical In-organic Chemistry:P.I.C FTT-06
aturday ay g agnetism & electromagnetism g y:P.l. (Day15 TO Day18)
109 14-06-20 Sunday Day-19 Maximum and minimum Magnetism & electromagnetism | Organic Chemistry:Practical Organic Chemistry
mean value Theorem

20 15-06-20 Monday Day-20 PART TEST MAIN (PTM)-3 :- Time :- @9AM
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PHYSICS CHEMISTRY RASTIRASK
TEST (FTT)
Chemical Kinetics:Problem on 1st ,2nd
21 16-06-20 Day-21 ini EMF & AC e
Tuesday ay Indefinite Integrals zero Order Reaction ,Collision Theory
Surface Chemistry:Gold number,Properties of FTT-07
22 17-06-20 Wednesday Day-22 Difinite Integrals EMW Colloids Like coagulation, (Day21+Day22)
Adsorption graph of phycial Chemical Adsorption 4 v
23 18-06-20 Thursday Day-23 Difinite Integrals Atomic & Nuclear Physics Solution:M, m,x,AT and AP, Vant hoffs Factors(i)
. . . General Chemistry:Environ Mental Chemistry, FTT-08
24 19-06-20 Friday Day-24 Areas,DE Semiconductors & logicgates Polymers,Chemistry in Every day life (Day21 TO Day24)
ic Chemistry:N R ion E iall
25 20-06-20 Saturday Day-25 Complex Numbers Communication System 'Organlc Chemistry:Named Reaction Especially
in Carbonyl Compound
26 21-06-20 Sunday Day-26 PART TEST MAIN (PTM)-2 :- Time :- @9AM
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FAST TRACK

DATE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY TEST (FTT)
27 22-06-20 Monday Day-27 Preparation day
28 23-06-20 Tuesday Day-28 Preparation day
29 24-06-20 Wednesday Day-29 Preparation day
30 | 25-06-20 Thursday Day-30 Main FULL Test(MFT)-1 Time:@9AM
31 26-06-20 Friday Day-31 Preparation day
32 27-06-20 Saturday Day-32 Preparation day
33 28-06-20 Sunday Day-33 Main FULL Test(MFT)-2 Time:@9AM
34 29-06-20 Monday Day-34 Preparation day
35 30-06-20 Tuesday Day-35 Preparation day
36 01-07-20 Wednesday Day-36 Preparation day
37 | 02-07-20 Thursday Day-37 Main FULL Test(MFT)-3 Time:@9AM
38 03-07-20 Friday Day-38 Preparation day
39 04-07-20 Saturday Day-39 Preparation day
40 05-07-20 Sunday Day-40 Main FULL Test(MFT)-4 Time:@9AM

www.srichaitanya.net
|



FAST TRACK

DATE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY TEST (FTT)

41 06-07-20 Monday Day-41 Preparation day

42 07-07-20 Tuesday Day-42 Preparation day

43 08-07-20 Wednesday Day-43 Preparation day

44 | 09-07-20 Thursday Day-44 Main FULL Test(MFT)-5 Time:@9AM
45 10-07-20 Friday Day-45 Preparation day

46 11-07-20 Saturday Day-46 Preparation day

47 12-07-20 Sunday Day-47 Main FULL Test(MFT)-6 Time:@9AM
48 13-07-20 Monday Day-48 Preparation day

49 14-07-20 Tuesday Day-49 Main FULL Test(MFT)-7 Time:@9AM
50 15-07-20 Wednesday Day-50 Main FULL Test(MFT)-8 Time:@9AM
51 16-07-20 Thursday Day-51 Main FULL Test(MFT)-9 Time:@9AM
52 17-07-20 Friday Day-52 WISH YOU GOOD LUCK
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PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

FAST TRACK
TEST (FTT)

53 18-07-20 Saturday Day-53 JEE MAIN SECOND PHASE
54 19-07-20 Sunday Day-54 JEE MAIN SECOND PHASE
55 | 20-07-20 Monday Day-55 JEE MAIN SECOND PHASE
56 21-07-20 Tuesday Day-56 JEE MAIN SECOND PHASE
57 | 22-07-20 | Wednesday | Day-57 JEE MAIN SECOND PHASE
58 | 23-07-20 Thursday Day-58 JEE MAIN SECOND PHASE

WISH YOU ALL THE BEST
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